
List of Preferred Suppliers

Allen Monument Company Hope Allen-Stone 765-362-8886
csr@allenmonuments.com

Coldspring Granite Mark Mulder 952-715-0484
mmulder@coldspringusa.com

E & L Cmetery Services Eddie Curtis 866-451-7052
eddie.curtis@columbusmemorials.com

Frigid Fluid Company Seth Holmes 616-914-8839
sholmes@frigidfluid.com

Heritage Flower Co. Richard & Christine Amodeo 219-746-0466
christine.amodeo@yahoo.com

Holland  Supply R. J. De Wilde 800-527-8818
info@hollandsupplyinc.com

Matthews International Tom Ohnstad 708-275-5757
tohnstad@matw.com

Minnick Services Rick Schaefer 260-432-5031
rick@minnickservices.com

Patten Monument of Indiana Jeff Murphy 574-267-8933
jmurphy@pattenmonument.com

The Tribure Companies, Inc. Matthew Benson 262-367-9991
mattb@tributeinc.com


